5. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

Vierkirchner Wasserturm

09.05.2010
Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung - Kinderlauf
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Name
Stettner
Gewalt
Popp
Denk
Radlmayr
Eisfeld
Albrecht
Fusco
Walter
Pilz
Gruber
Auer
Schweizer
Kotzian
Dengler
Pilz
Rathkolb
Balcarczyk
Schmautzer
Kunitz
Gewalt
Wockenfull
Fusco
Krank
Rathmann
Rahn
Rahn
Aigner
Wagner
Wagner
Bestle
Gruber
Balcarczyk
Klos
Schreiner
Schweizer
Hendlmeier
Kroll

Falk

Denk
Dalhaus
Pepiciello
Seebauer
Fusco
Schneider
Kaiser
Bosch
Kunze
Schweizer
Aigner

Vorname Geb
Michael
Felix
Philipp
Marcel
Christian
Bennett
Lucian
Santo-Giuseppe
Carolin
Tanja
Xaver
Lena
Benjamin
Tobias
Alexander
Niklas
Johannes
Niels
Jennifer
Maike
Karen
Elisabeth
Filomen
Rouven
Felix
Patricia
Christian
Vanessa
Christine
Maria
Theresa
Nicole
Noah
Alicia
Sebastian
Florian
Florian
Christoph
Peter
Vanessa
Felix
Sina
Selina
Chiara
Jakob
Luca
Annkatrin
Philip
Dominik
Angelie

AK
1999 U12M
2000 U12Mm
1999 U12M
2000 U12M
2000 U12Mm
1999 U12M
2000 U12M
2001 U10OM
1999 U12W
1999 U12W
2002 U10OM
2000 U12w
2000 U12Mm
2001 U1OM
2000 U12M
1999 U12M
2002 U10M
2001 U10OM
1999 U12W
2001 uiow
2000 U12wW
2000 U12wW
1999 U12W
2002 U10M
2002 U10OM
2000 U12w
2002 U10M
2002 U10W
1999 U12W
1999 U12W
2002 U10W
2003 U8W
2003 UM
2004 U8W
2000 U12M
2003 USM
2003 UM
2002 U10OM
2002 U10M
2002 Uiow
2003 UM
2001 U1ow
2003 U8W
2002 Uui1ow
2003 UM
2002 U10M
2002 Uuiow
2002 U10OM
2001 U10OM
2004 U8BW

50 Finisher

PlatzAK Verein

1 LG Donau llm

2 SC Vierkirchen

3 Team Asbach

4 SC Vierkirchen

5 SC Vierkirchen

6 SpVgg R6hrmoos

7 SC Vierkirchen

1

1 TSV Jetzendorf

2 TSV Olching

2 TSV Indersdorf

3 SpVgg Rohrmoos

8 SC Vierkirchen

3 SC Vierkirchen

9 SpVgg Rohrmoos
10 TSV Olching

4 SC Vierkirchen

5 FC Puchheim

4 ohne Verein

1 Team Asbach

5 SC Vierkirchen

6 SpVgg Rohrmoos

7

6 SpVgg Réhrmoos

7

8 SpVgg Rohrmoos

8 SpVgg Réhrmoos

2 Schiclub Vierkirchen

9 Ohne Verein
10 FC Pasenbach

3 SC Vierkirchen

1 SC Vierkirchen

1 FC Puchheim

2 SC Vierkirchen
11 SpVgg Rohrmoos

2 SC Vierkirchen

3 SC Vierkirchen

9 SC Vierkirchen
10 SC Vierkirchen

4 SC Vierkirchen

4 SC Vierkirchen

5 SC Vierkirchen

3 Ohne Verein

6

5 ohne Verein
11 SC Vierkirchen

7 SC Vierkirchen
12 SC Vierkirchen
12 SC Vierkirchen

4 Schiclub Vierkirchen

Strecke

Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf

Leistung
7:43,6 min
7:56,6 min
8:24,3 min
8:29,5 min
8:40,9 min
8:55,4 min
9:05,4 min
9:14,1 min
9:15,4 min
9:25,3 min
9:30,3 min
9:32,9 min
9:36,7 min
9:51,0 min
9:55,0 min
10:02,4 min
10:17,9 min
10:20,2 min
10:21,4 min
10:23,5 min
10:25,7 min
10:49,9 min
10:50,6 min
10:51,2 min
10:51,9 min
10:53,1 min
11:03,8 min
11:20,1 min
11:30,5 min
11:34,8 min
11:35,9 min
11:35,9 min
11:43,2 min
11:48,8 min
11:55,4 min
11:56,2 min
12:11,3 min
12:21,5 min
12:25,7 min
12:27,6 min
12:49,8 min
12:52,6 min
12:53,4 min
12:56,3 min
13:07,2 min
13:07,2 min
13:36,3 min
13:45,5 min
13:45,5 min
13:53,1 min



